1
Global Rubber Marking Company
SE
LF
-I
N
KI

HR
28
Replacement inkpad for Colop self-inkers
Replacement
inkpad for
Colop self-inkers
GRM Pad Code Colop Stamp Model Colop Pad Code
GRM 10 Printer 10, S120, S126, S120/W, S160 E/10
GRM 15 Printer 15 E/15
GRM 20 Printer 20 E/20
GRM 25 Printer 25 E/25
GRM 30 Printer 30 E/30
GRM 35 Printer 35 E/35
GRM 40 Printer 40 E/40
GRM 45 Printer 45 E/45
GRM 50 Printer 50 E/50/1
GRM 52 Printer 52, 52-Dater E/52
GRM 53 Printer 53, 53-Dater E/53
GRM 54 Printer 54, 54-Dater E/54
GRM 55 Printer 55, 55-Dater E/55
GRM 60 Printer 60, 60-Dater E/60
R12 Printer R12 E/R 12
R17 Printer R17, R17-Dater E/R 17
R24 Printer R24 E/R 24
R30 Printer R30, R30-Dater E/R 30
GRM R40 (universal) Printer R40, R40-Dater E/R 40
R45 Printer R45, R45-Dater, R2045 E/R 45
R50 Printer R50, R50-Dater E/R 50
GRM Oval 44 Printer Oval 44 E/OVAL 44
GRM Oval 55 Printer Oval 55, Oval 55-Dater E/OVAL 55
200, 260 S200, S260, S220, S220/W, S226, S226/P E/200
Q43 Printer Q43, Q43-Dater E/Q43
2040 Classic R2040, R2046 E/R2040
2100 S2100, S2160 E/2100
GRM 2300, 2360 S2300, S2360, S2006 E/2300
GRM 2400, 2460 S2400, S2460, S2008, S2010 E/2400
GRM 2600, 2660 S2600, S2660 E/2600
GRM 2800, 2860 S2800, S2860 E/2800
GRM 10/2 S160 E/10/2
GRM R30/2 Printer R30, R30-Dater E/R30/2
GRM R40/2 Printer R40, R40-Dater E/R40/2
GRM R45/2 Printer R45, R45-Dater, R2045 E/R45/2
Q43/2 Printer Q43, Q43-Dater E/Q43/2
R50/2 Printer R50, R50-Dater E/R50/2
GRM 53/2 Printer 53, 53-Dater E/53/2
GRM 54/2 Printer 54, 54-Dater E/54/2
GRM 55/2 Printer 55, 55-Dater E/55/2
2040/2 Classic R2040, R2046 E/R2040/2
GRM 2100, 2160/2 Classic S2100, S2160 E/2100/2
GRM 2300, 2360/2 Classic S2300, S2360, S2006/P,  Office S360 E/2300/2
GRM 2400, 2460/2 Classic S2400, S2460 E/2400/2
GRM 2600, 2660/2 Classic S2600, S2660, S660 E/2600/2
GRM 2800, 2860/2 Classic S2800, S2860 E/2800/2
29
Replacement inkpad for Trodat self-inkers
Replacement
inkpad for
Trodat self-inkers
GRM Pad Code Trodat Stamp Model Trodat Pad Code
4910_P3 4910, 4810,4836 6/4910
4911_P3
4911, 4820, 4822, 4846, 4951,
4911/DB
6/4911
4912_P3 4912, 4952, 4912/DB 6/4912
4913_P3 4913, 4953, 4913/DB 6/4913
4915_P3 4915 6/4915
4916_P3 4916 6/4916
4917_P3 4917, 4813, 4817, 48313 6/4917
GRM 4921 4921 6/4921
GRM 4922 4922 6/4922
GRM 4923 4923, 4930 6/4923
4940, 4924
4924, 4940, 4724,4740, 4940/
R1,R1.5,R2
6/4924
4925_P3 4925, 4925/DB 6/4925
4926_P3 4926, 4926/DB, 4726 6/4926
4927_P3
4927, 4727, 4957, 4927/DB,
4757, 4757/DB
6/4927
4928_P3 4928, 4958, 4928/DB 6/4928
4929_P3 4929, 4929/DB, 4729, 4729/DB 6/4929
46030_P3 46030, 46130 6/46030
46040_P3
(universal)
46040, 46140 6/46040